Legion Park Pickleball Complex Gift Form

Name:				
Address:		City	State_	Zip:
Email:			Phone:	
I (We) want to contribute t go forward as soon as fund		•		
\$	Check payable to: Inspiring Community, Inc. with Pickleball Complex noted on memo line			
Recognition request:n	aming for ½ court (\$8,000)	naming a co	ourtna	ming the patio (\$30,000)
Gift Recognition:				
Recognize gift from:				
	(PRI	NT as you wish your r	name(s) to appea	ır in kiosk)
Anonymity requested	l			
Gift is (circle one) in	honor of/in memo	ry of:		
,		(PRINT as	you wish name(s) to appear in kiosk)
Publicity of Gift:				
I(We) give PAPA pern limited to, printed mat		-		ding, but not
Signature:			[Date

Please make check payable to: Inspiring Community, Inc. and note Pickleball Complex on memo line

Please send form and payment to: Inspiring Community, Inc. PO Box 503 Platteville, WI 53818

Thanks for supporting the Legion Park Pickleball Complex.

Inspiring Community, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit (ID: 82-2002935)